
CHECK OUT OUR SPRING SPECIALS!

In Stock For All Your Lawn & Garden Needs
• Many Types of Fertilizer and Grass Seed • Spreaders • Topsoil

• Lawn & Garden Chemicals • Cow Manure • Mowers
• Sprayers • Peat Moss • Lime • Onion Sets

• Terro Ant Products • Organic Products • Fencing

Scotts Crabgrass
Control with Fertilizer

Fertilizer Plus
Pre-Emergent

Crabgrass Control
Apply Early Spring

5,000 sq. ft. 5,000 sq. ft.

15,000 sq. ft. 15,000 sq. ft.
$19.99

$15.99

$46.99

$4.19

$35.99

Green Thumb 
Crabgrass 

Control with 
Fertilizer

Oldcastle™

Pelletized
Limestone
40 lb. Bag

FERTILIZER
50 lb. 5-10-10 ................$9.49
50 lb. 10-10-10 ..............$9.99

JUST ARRIVED!
Red, White, Yellow & Candy 

Sweet Onion Sets

SEED POTATOES
In-Stock Soon

ELERY NAU HARDWARE
917 Broad St. • Montoursville

368-1090 • Fax: 368-8250


